

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 643 of 2020The National Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Anil Kumar Suryawanshi

2	(through video conference)
22.06.2020	<p>Shri B.N.Nande, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Notices issued earlier to respondents No. 1 & 2 are awaited.</p> <p>Post this matter in the week commencing 13th July, 2020 while furnishing service report of respondents No. 1 & 2.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>