



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 643 of 2020

THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED **versus** ANIL KUMAR
SURYAWANSHI

MAC/549/2020

Order Sheet

<p>12/09/2025</p> <p>Pawan</p>	<p>None for the parties. List the case in the month of November, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE</p>