



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 643 of 2020

**THE NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus* ANIL KUMAR
SURYAWANSHI**

MAC/549/2020

Order Sheet

<p>18/03/2026</p> <p>Barve</p>	<p>Shri Abhishek Mishra appears on behalf of Shri BN Nande, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list in the next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
---------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------